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Questions

Name the Headquarter of AJ&K

Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.

Who was the chief of Nehru committee that formulated the Nehru Report

When did the Quaid-e-Azam marry for the second time?

Who was the leader of Hindu Dalits?

When the MQM was founded?

Who was appointed to probe the Agartala conspiracy?

When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?

When Zia ul Haq dismissed the junejo Goverment?

Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?

Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?

Swami Shradhnand was murdered in:

How many articles were there in the 1956 Constitution?

When the first Round Table copnference was held?

Liagat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.
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Poonch
Muzaffarabad
Islamabad
Srinagar

Sir shafi

Fazal Hussain
Quaid-i-Azam
Both a and b

. Jawahar Lal Nehru
. Moti Lal Nehru

MK Gandhi
Both A and B

1902
1910
1918
1920

Maddan Mohan Malavia
Dr. Ambedkar

Dada Bhai Neuruiji
None of these

1984
1985
1986
1987

Justice S.A. Rehman
Justice Hamood ur Rehman
Justice Munir

None of the above

On January 9, 1971
On March 23, 1988
On January 9, 1991
On August 15, 1978

22 May 1988
24 May 1988
29 May 1988
30 May 1988

. General Raza
. General Farrukh
. Zulfigar Ali Butto
. None of these

. General yahya khan

. Zulfigar Ali Bhutto

. Noor ul amin

. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman

1925
1926
1927

230
232
234
236

December 1929
November 1930

January 1931
August 1932

Sep 28, 1948
Sep 28, 1949
Sep 28, 1950
None of these
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What type of elections were held in 1985 for the National Assembly?

Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?

What is situated in the South o Pakistan.

Comrade was started by:

Wow was teh third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.
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. Direct
. Indirect

. Party based
. Muhammad Ali Johar

. Sir Morison
. Ziauddin Ahmed

. Indian Ocean

Bay of Benga

. Strait of Hurmoz

. Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad
. Quaid-i-Azam

. Azam Khan
. Yahya Khan

C. Zial ul haq



