

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the Headquarter of AJ&K	A. Poonch B. Muzaffarabad C. Islamabad D. Srinagar
2	Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.	A. Sir shafi B. Fazal Hussain C. Quaid-i-Azam D. Both a and b
3	Who was the chief of Nehru committee that formulated the Nehru Report	A. Jawahar Lal Nehru B. Moti Lal Nehru C. MK Gandhi D. Both A and B
4	When did the Quaid-e-Azam marry for the second time?	A. 1902 B. 1910 C. 1918 D. 1920
5	Who was the leader of Hindu Dalits?	A. Maddan Mohan Malavia B. Dr. Ambedkar C. Dada Bhai Neuruji D. None of these
6	When the MQM was founded?	A. 1984 B. 1985 C. 1986 D. 1987
7	Who was appointed to probe the Agartala conspiracy?	A. Justice S.A. Rehman B. Justice Hamood ur Rehman C. Justice Munir D. None of the above
8	When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?	A. On January 9, 1971 B. On March 23, 1988 C. On January 9, 1991 D. On August 15, 1978
9	When Zia ul Haq dismissed the junejo Goverment?	A. 22 May 1988 B. 24 May 1988 C. 29 May 1988 D. 30 May 1988
10	Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?	A. General Raza B. General Farrukh C. Zulfiqar Ali Butto D. None of these
11	Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?	A. General yahya khan B. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto C. Noor ul amin D. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman
12	Swami Shradhnand was murdered in:	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927
13	How many articles were there in the 1956 Constitution?	A. 230 B. 232 C. 234 D. 236
		A. December 1929 B. November 1930
14	When the first Round Table copnference was held?	C. January 1931 D. August 1932
15	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.	A. Sep 28, 1948 B. Sep 28, 1949 C. Sep 28, 1950 D. None of these

16	What type of elections were held in 1985 for the National Assembly?	A. Direct B. Indirect C. Non-Party D. Party based
17	Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?	A. Muhammad Ali Johar B. William Archbold C. Sir Morison D. Ziauddin Ahmed
18	What is situated in the South o Pakistan.	A. Indian Ocean B. Arabian Sea C. Bay of Benga D. Strait of Hurmoz
19	Comrade was started by:	A. Maulana Muhammad Ali B. Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad C. Quaid-i-Azam
20	Wow was teh third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.	A. Azam Khan B. Yahya Khan C. Zial ul haq D. Zulfiqar Ali Butto